Type 1 Type 3 Type 5
DIMENSIONS
NEC/CEC Standard
UL 844 Hazardous Locations
Class I Division 2, Group A, B, C, D Class II Division 1, Group E, F, G
Class II Division 2, Group F, G
Class III
Class I, Zone 2, Group IIC

iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiifffiiicccaaatttiiiooonnnsss aaannnddd dddiiimmmeeennnsssiiiooonnnsss sssuuubbbjjjeeecccttt tttooo ccchhhaaannngggeee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnnoootttiiiccceee...
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Series Wattage Voltage CCT Optics
CUX 8 = 80W
10 = 100W
15 = 150W
20 = 200W
LV1 = AC100-277V
HV = AC347-480V
V = Adjustable (3000K/4000K/5000K)
A = Amber 2700K
S = 3000K
I= 4000K
C = 5000K
T1 - Type 1
T3 - Type 3
T5 - Type 5
Mounting Lens Accessory
PD1 = Pendant mount (3/4“ NPT)
PD2 = Pendant mount (1“ NPT)
TB = Trunnion bracket (3/4“ NPT)
WM9 = Wall mount 90°
WM2 = Wall mount 25°
2SM1 = 25° Stanchion Mount (1-1/4“ NPT)
2SM2 = 25° Stanchion Mount (1-1/2“ NPT)
9SM1 = 90° Stanchion Mount (1-1/4“ NPT)
9SM2 = 90° Stanchion Mount (1-1/2“ NPT)
CM = Flush Ceiling Mount
TG = Transparent glass
FG = Frosted glass
FDG = Frosted drop lens
TPC = Transparent PC
FPC = Frosted PC
WGR1 = Wire guard for f lat  lens
WGR2 = Wire guard for drop lens
SC = Safety cable
BO2 = Bolt -on visor 25°
BO9 = Bolt -on visor 90°
SP1 = 10KV surge protector (100-277V):
Standard
SP2 = 10KV surge protector (347-480V):
Standard
SP3 = 20KV surge protector (100-277V)
SP4 = 20KV surge protector (347-480V)
PC1 = Pipe clamp (M8*48mm) for pole 1
7/8''  (48mm)
PC2 = Pipe clamp (M8*60mm) for pole 2
3/8‘’  (60mm)
CAB = 3'  SEOOW-18/3 Cord
NPT = 3/4’’  NPT: Pedant
IK09
Accessories
Mounting Options
CM
Flush Ceiling Mount
PD1
C o l g a n t e
3/4" NPT (Standard)
PD2